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SMALL RATCHET HOSE CLAMP PLIERS K8075 BY KINCROME

Features:-

Hose clamp pliers make installing and removing flat band
typed hose clamps in hidden and hard to reach areas easier.
Services most ring-type or flat-band hose clamps

The clamps are held open with ratchet locking mechanism
Special jaws design to access hose clamps in any position

SKU Option

8717043

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
K8075 $42.95

Corbin Hose Clamp Pliers
8717043

K8075

9312753017220
Kincrome

Small

310 mm
110 mm
30 mm

0.37 kg

0.37 kg
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