

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **SMALL RATCHET HOSE CLAMP PLIERS K8075 BY KINCROME**





8717043

SKU



Model	
Туре	Corbin Hose Clamp Pliers
SKU	8717043
Part Number	K8075
Barcode	9312753017220
Brand	Kincrome
Size	Small
Dimensions	
Product Length	310 mm
Product Width	110 mm
Product Height	30 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.37 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.37 kg

Part #

K8075

Price

\$42.95

Option

## Features:-

Hose clamp pliers make installing and removing flat band typed hose clamps in hidden and hard to reach areas easier. Services most ring-type or flat-band hose clamps The clamps are held open with ratchet locking mechanism Special jaws design to access hose clamps in any position